
1. 0001 

2. 0100 

3. 0200 

h. 0300 

5. Choo 

0500 

• 0600 . 
0630 

10. 0800 

11. 1810 

12. 

13. 1000 

14. 10h5 

15. 1124 

16. 

JGuma:l Opeaed 

S1tuatl •• Negative 

SltuatioA Negative 

SltuatilD 5egative 

Situation Negative 

Situatisn Negative 
._-

Situation Neeative 

CPCo~~ 
o WP. E/Co 100 

I'roll Bde 3" General DaTia is 8chedueled te ' 
t. arrived at. LZ Anne at 09.30 - 1000 bra. He~· 
ltl.U go form LZ Ntty te LZ Tombst*D,"p, then to 

Fro" 
t0da7 

make it 

time we were net n.,\U:Led of his'~arrival •. 

\)00 DIR 5200. 10 

Bdo 

Bd. 

Bd. 

Bdo-

Bd • 

Bd. 

Bde 

Bd. CA 



r 
i _~-3' S~ 1ST Battliti.e. ~I CAVALRY 'e~F~D.l... ~ ," T 

t I·.l.'~1 T: l<l3 IlDw .. .Mi'S, WG3i..G~St ru,U:.LS, iITC 
i_ NO 

1200 
Unit Locationsl .vo. 12 Allno Op#l @ 293398, 

OP#2 280404; 870.(-) @ 320422, 1-6 @ 328429. 
2-6 @ 299449 2-6 @ 285423. . 

t---+---t"'~Un~it""Loc.ti .. s, .vo. LZ ADD. om 293398, om 
lB. 1400 280404, BICo (-) 320422, 1-6 ale 328420, 2-6010 

19. 

20. 

1.530 

327435, 3-6 .le 324417, c/Co(-) 307422, 2-6 ale 
310424, DICo (-) 293433, 2-6 01. 289424, E/Co (-) 
LZ Sharon , 4-6 LZ Anne. 

EIft 6 Picking up all COmpal T CO at this time. 
bring them in t. LZ Anne 

Unit Locations !/Co L2 AlIne om 293398~ 0P#2 
1.557 286404, B/C. 320422, C/Co 307422, DICo 293433, 

2-6 289429, E/Co 12 Sharon, 4-6 LZ Ann., . 

,,0, •. 
4 .. crIOl'i: ill 
T,,· .... TUN 

Ed. JKJ 

Ede JS JI 

Ed. JSJI 

. ' 

----+----1-~~~~-----~~~~~_+----;_~ a/eo at 320422 requested !ledevac for. 1 EM. D,I.' 
1i. th el'lfesti€ln in ant. EM restor nUlhber is # B ........ 21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

6 

27. 

a752 

1806 

1820 

1830 

1832 

1935 

Brc. a. 320422 ""devac completed. 

29~~~,N5~t2ij~~,1~/~i3~ol22!ri~~3~54~~ ~:5 
OP 100 meters S.uth East 21 OP 318417, 3 - 0 OP 
100 meters Herta 3-2 OP 100 aeters west

j 
C/Go (-) 

307422, 1-6 304421, 26 310421, DiCe (- 293433, 
1-6 295428, 2-6 289129, 1.-1 Killer to .. '" rking 
in .. grid 3943, E/C. (-) LZ Sharon 4-6 LZ Anne. 

Eda 

Ede 

BIle 

Orgill io Clearance. .vo. & E/Ce 4-6 1600a to 
4Boo. 2000.etors 4Boo. t. 1600. 1000motor., B/Co 
5600. t. 0800m, 0800. to 3200. 500., 3200m to 400 . 
2000, Il8tera, 400Om: 5600m. 500meters, c/Co640t.'m t4! 
08eom. 200meters, 0800a t. 2400m: 5ClOmeters, 24{)(;1m 0 ade 
4800m. 1500 meters, 240Qn to 4BOOJa 1500 meters, 481Dm 
t. 6400. N. Fire, D/C. 5600 • t. 0800m 1500m0ter. 
OBoe.. to 3200. 500 mellers 3200. t. 5600at 2000 mot rs. 

AlCo B/c. Cleo D/C. E/C. up on at.ria Ed. 

olee 1-6 at 304421 had m8veJ1ell.t te there lI.ortb. 
201Q They could not tell which 'way the enemy was Ilovin 

er hew llaIly there were. They did not .engage. A ~ oture 
read out t. fellow. 

JS G 

JSGIo 

.!Sa; 

JS 

JS G' 

JS G 

[~8" . 2iQ;,""C " Si1;;';;t~;;;;,·N.:g.tive Bde JS & 

I .. 
T,pJD l~.,-, & Gl.{i.DJ OF OFli'ICG_(:~.~~"'i~·':=U!~ D~~~,. : 

_ ..•. A .... ,\"'-.~ ..... ·.,., ... \,.l.l...I.·,L 

SI31ATUlU 

DJi. FOmi 159'~ REPaDilUCE:D 'i4 Nov 'by 1/a Cav .. 

l 



29 2'100 

30 2300 

31 2300 

32 2400 

2400 

, 
" , 

Situation Negat1Te 

Situatuon ~egative 

BeUlldry extensieD. from Bde: hem the Big Blue 
on 50 grid In. t. nrt1eJe 26 grid line, 
south en 26 line t. l'"Sezlt Bde 

Situatt.n Negative 

Journal Clesed 

, WEIS~IRCK, THOMAS N S-3 

l 

Bde 

Bde 

Bde 

I 
i-




